
Resultados del Torneo

NAME WAR

Sergio López Barbeta 1

David Gómez-Calcerrada Herrero 2

Javier Rogero Martín 3

Erik Saúco Siebelist 4

Roberto Hernández Luengo 5

Juan Ramón Pérez Tejada 6

Álvaro González Sancha 7

Casimiro Herráiz Romero 8

María Villalobos Cervantes 9

Gael Herráiz Agustín 10

Leandro Alonso Von Semasco 11

Jorge Mari-Pino Poncet 12

Daniel Jiménez Oviedo 13

Silvia Dono Matellano 14

Victor González Fuente 15

Carlos Ñudi Villanueva 16

Andrés Rodríguez Francés 17

Ismael Sánchez Jiménez 18

Itzel Arumi Cid Quintana 19

Ainhoa de la Natividad Astarloa Cuellar 20

Alejandro Pérez Fuentes 21

Carlos Pezzi del Pozo 22



Resultados del Torneo

NAME STY POINTS

Sergio López Barbeta 1 6,300

Roberto Hernández Luengo 2 6,175

David Gómez-Calcerrada Herrero3 6,110

Javier Rogero Martín 4 5,981

Juan Ramón Pérez Tejada 5 5,937

Andrés Rodríguez Francés 6 5,933

Ismael Sánchez Jiménez 7 5,914

María Villalobos Cervantes 8 5,912

Leandro Alonso Von Semasco 9 5,900

Gael Herráiz Agustín 10 5,900

Itzel Arumi Cid Quintana 11 5,900

Jorge Mari-Pino Poncet 12 5,887

Erik Saúco Siebelist 13 5,883

Daniel Jiménez Oviedo 14 5,850

Casimiro Herráiz Romero 15 5,850

Álvaro González Sancha 16 5,850

Ainhoa de la Natividad Astarloa Cuellar17 5,842

Alejandro Pérez Fuentes 18 5,837

Silvia Dono Matellano 19 5,814

Victor González Fuente 20 5,777

Carlos Pezzi del Pozo 21 5,775

Carlos Ñudi Villanueva 22 5,750



Resultados del Torneo

NAME MIXED

Sergio López Barbeta 1

David Gómez-Calcerrada Herrero 2

Javier Rogero Martín 3

Roberto Hernández Luengo 4

Juan Ramón Pérez Tejada 5

Erik Saúco Siebelist 6

María Villalobos Cervantes 7

Gael Herráiz Agustín 8

Leandro Alonso Von Semasco 8

Álvaro González Sancha 9

Casimiro Herráiz Romero 10

Andrés Rodríguez Francés 11

Jorge Mari-Pino Poncet 12

Ismael Sánchez Jiménez 13

Itzel Arumi Cid Quintana 14

Daniel Jiménez Oviedo 15

Victor González Fuente 16

Silvia Dono Matellano 17

Ainhoa de la Natividad Astarloa Cuellar 18

Carlos Ñudi Villanueva 19

Alejandro Pérez Fuentes 20

Carlos Pezzi del Pozo 21


